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Price
19.156 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.95% (-0.38)

JP3898400001
8058
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

78,201 EUR
NIKKEI 225

19.002 EUR (524)
19.326 EUR (515)
19.268 EUR
19.334 EUR
19.056 EUR
19.536 EUR
19.14454 EUR
1,775

33,981.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3898400001&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09ff4152338d2b39c2bcfb9d2df84619a6a5e14bd3330512632be3d8a3034896&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5f8ceac0f16df19d&time=1721882988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb77958d2ff715e25b6a7ebfec4a2e5c225dda7f3c2c877f4264f722d95436c6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e40a10c005de0dde2&time=1721882988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f67c729ff07b883b621a87160082853cc99d2218cd26a79c3011899ba3775999&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a00cfb32214ea96c&time=1721882988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0defb3f920da7782474dabc57602ee707f879af230ba23d9e22df07a8c4ca74c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5aba3f22abfb9171b&time=1721882988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=423817946acbe95dce4c547156d332d970063e02680343d2f5dae2414feabb16&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb63ab852772de00a&time=1721882988&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI CORP

Details
2024/07/23 22:26:41 5y
Price 22.50
19.156 EUR M
Difference -1.95% (-0.38) 1]
20.00 ﬂ
General attributes
ISIN JP3898400001 L7.50 J
Symbol 8058 F'l p‘
Exchange Tradegate 15.00 M’ﬂ W
Currency EUR
Sector Other 1250
Security type Stock “
Market cap (m) 78,201 EUR | w
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 Lo.oo W
A
Market data 7.50 f
Bid (Bid size) 19.002 EUR (524) m@w
Ask (Ask size) 19.326 EUR (515) 5.00
Open 19.268 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.334 EUR
Low 19.056 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.536 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.14454 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,775
Trading volume 33,981.57 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.434 EUR (1,699)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.833 EUR (3,620)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.076 EUR (3,605)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.298 EUR (3,576)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 22.725 EUR (2024/04/15)
Perf (%) +19.73% +26.95% +147.60% YTD Low | date 14.360 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +3.16 +4.07 +11.42 52 Weeks High | date 22.725 EUR (2024/04/15)
Beta 0.91 0.93 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 13.933 EUR (2023/12/27)

Volatility 31.85 28.25 28.51
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 19.198 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 23
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 19.156 EUR 0.03 11

23
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,261.00 JPY 196.06 7,543
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:07 19.052 EUR 0.00 1

23
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 19.052 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269469672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81836025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19040
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2018/05/
21

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
23

17:59

15:29

21:59

19:31

08:13

24.29 EUR

18.868 EUR

21.05 USD

18.998 EUR

19.052 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.27

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1283259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343618

MITSUBISHI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= Mitsubishi Corporation

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI CORP.

Mitsubishi Shoji Building, 2-3-1 Marunouchi -

100-8086 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3210-2121

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Aiichiro
Matsunaga
Jun Nishizawa

Kiyotaka Kikuchi
Ko Imamura
Koji Ota

Kotaro
Tsukamoto
Masaru Saito
Norikazu
Tanaka

Norio Saigusa
Satoshi Koyama
Shigeru
Wakabayashi
Takuya Kuga
Tetsuo Kawate
Yutaka

Kashiwagi
Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Takehiko
Kakiuchi

Katsuya
Nakanishi

Mari Sagiya

Norikazu Tanaka

Sakie Akiyama

Shunichi
Miyanaga

Tsuneyoshi
Tatsuoka

Yutaka
Kashiwagi

Yuzo Nouchi

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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